Product
Document
Published by
ams OSRAM Group
CMOSIS / AWAIBA
is now
Member of the
ams Group

RoHS compliance Yes (TBC)
Package 237 pins µPGA
ORDERING INFORMATION
CMV12000 Description
CMV12000-2E5M1PA Monochrome version
CMV12000-2E5M1PN Monochrome version
with removeable glass lid
CMV12000-2E12M1PA Monochrome version
NIR enhanced
CMV12000-2E5C1PA RGB Bayer Color version
Active pixel area
4096 rows
3072 columns
Analog front end (AFE)